
1. Greenfield Purple

2. Mean Machine Black

3. Unioto Crew Purple

4. Blazers Neon Green

5. Panthers FC Blue

Yellow

7. 3C Arsenal (Gigley) Green

8. Huskies Black

9. Wellston Rockets Neon Green

Day Date Time Home vs Away

Friday 11/13/2020 6:50pm 4 vs 5

11/13/2020 7:40pm 2 vs 1vs

Monday 11/16/2020 5:20pm 9 vs 1vs

Tuesday 11/17/2020 5:20pm 3 vs 7

11/17/2020 6:55pm 8 vs 6vs

Friday 11/20/2020 6:50pm 5 vs 2

11/20/2020 7:40pm 8 vs 4vs

Monday 11/23/2020 5:20pm 3 vs 9vs

Tuesday 11/24/2020 5:20pm 7 vs 6

11/24/2020 6:55pm 1 vs 6vs

Friday 11/27/2020 6:50pm 4 vs 2

11/27/2020 7:40pm 8 vs 5vs

Monday 11/30/2020 5:20pm 9 vs 7vs

Tuesday 12/1/2020 5:20pm 3 vs 1

12/1/2020 6:55pm 3 vs 6vs

Friday 12/4/2020 6:50pm 1 vs 4

12/4/2020 7:40pm 3 vs 8vs

Monday 12/7/2020 6:05pm 2 vs 7vs

Tuesday 12/8/2020 5:20pm 9 vs 6

12/8/2020 6:55pm 9 vs 5vs

Sunday 12/13/2020 11:00am 4 vs 9

12/13/2020 6:00pm 2 vs 8vs

Tuesday 12/15/2020 6:10pm 5 vs 6

12/15/2020 7:00pm 1 vs 7

12/15/2020 7:50pm 5 vs 3vs

Friday 12/18/2020 6:50pm 4 vs 3

12/18/2020 7:40pm 8 vs 7vs

Saturday 12/19/2020 4:00pm 5 vs 1vs

Tuesday 12/22/2020 5:20pm 2 vs 6

12/22/2020 6:55pm 2 vs 9

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

6. Triple Crown Magic (Garcia) 

TCFFC Fall 2020 Indoor Soccer 5th/6th Grade Season Schedule



Day Date Time Home vs Away

Saturday 12/26/2020 11:00am 4 vs 7

12/26/2020 12:00pm 1 vs 8

12/26/2020 1:00pm 4 vs 6

12/26/2020 2:00pm 5 vs 7

12/26/2020 3:00pm 9 vs 8

12/26/2020 4:00pm 2 vs 3

Wednesday 1/6/2021 7:20pm Tournament Game 1 vs Tournament Game 1vs

Friday 1/8/2021 5:30pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters

1/8/2021 6:20pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters

1/8/2021 7:10pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters

1/8/2021 8:00pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament QuartersFriday 1/8/2021 5:30pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters

Sunday 1/10/2021 2:00pm Tournament Semis vs Tournament Semis

1/10/2021 3:00pm Tournament Semis vs Tournament Semis1/8/2021 8:00pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters

Saturday 1/16/2021 TBD Winner-Semi 1 vs Winner-Semi 2 CHAMP1/8/2021 6:20pm Tournament Quarters vs Tournament Quarters
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